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Master/Gentleman

Ligue IDF J5 Angerville Mast

Intermediaire Final (smf)
Résultats

Document 14.1 OFFICIEL

Sous réserve du controle technique ou d'incidents d'ordre sportif
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N°
382
321
314
352
369
315
353
354
322
394
360
303
307

Pilote

FRANCOIS Ludovic
LEOTTA Alexandre
CROCHET Normann
TARDIVOT Ludovic
CRUCHET Jerome
MARCADE Charles
BERTHES Eric
BERTHES Franck
HUDE Geoffrey
BARTH Didier
RUNFOLA Jean Frangois
TUTIN PHILIPPE
BELL BELL Andre
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g & § Points Points
50 44 90 184 62,5
41 50 80 171 50

44 41 72 157 40

38 34 66 138 32,5
36 32 60 128 27,5
34 38 54 126 25

26 36 50 112 23,75
30 27 46 103 22,5
24 28 42 94 21,25
32 26 34 92 20

28 25 38 91 18,75
27 30 30 87 17,5
25 24 32 81 16,25
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